MEDIA PARTNER

NDTV

PROGRAM SCHEDULE 2019

2.00 pm
2.30 pm

3.00 pm

3.20 pm

3.30 pm

4.15 pm

4.45 pm

5.00 pm

7.30 pm

7.50 pm

9.15 pm

9.30 pm

10.00 pm

11.00 pm

11.45 pm

4t-6t Oct 2019 | JAIPUR

DAY 1 | FRIDAY | 4th OCTOBER 2019

THE SUMMIT INAUGURAL

THE FUTURE OF MUSIC
World’s Fastest Pianist, Lydian Nadhaswaram

WHAT IT TAKES TO BE A MAESTRO
in Conversation with Lydian & Varshan Nadhaswaram

MUSIC MANTRAA
The Brilliance of Two 17 year olds

JAIPUR’S OWN
Mohammed Aman

TUM JIYO HAZAARON SAAL An Ode to Lata Mangeshkar
Sunanda Sharma, Kaushiki Chakraborty & Radhika Chopra

A HOUSE OF MUSIC
The Incredible Collector, Abdul Aziz

THE CLASSICAL SERIES
Voice of Dharwad, Pandit Venkatesh Kumar

SALUTE, INDIA
The Shillong Chamber Choir

STRING FUSION
Rahul Sharma Collective

- Changeover Break -

THE 90s REVISITED
Shweta Shetty

THE HIP HOP WARRIOR
Raja Kumari

GHAZAL USNE CHHERI
A Mehfil with Radhika Chopra

CONFLUENCE
Kaushiki Chakraborty in concert

NOSTALGIA... YAARI JAM
A singalong with SID-K

Visit us at www.musiconcepts.in

PATRON

&
R

RAYMONDd
M
INDIA

MUSIC
SUMMIT

EK SACHHA SUR
C
G%moﬁ | JAIPUR

GRAND BALLROOM
GRAND BALLROOM

GRAND BALLROOM

GRAND BALLROOM

GRAND BALLROOM

GRAND BALLROOM

GRAND BALLROOM

GRAND BALLROOM

POOLSIDE LAWNS

POOLSIDE LAWNS

POOLSIDE LAWNS

POOLSIDE LAWNS

SAHELIYON KI BADI

GRAND BALLROOM

SAHELIYON KI BADI



DAY 2 | SATURDAY | 5th OCTOBER 2019

7.00 am

8.00 am

9.45 am

10.15 am

11.15am

11.15am

12.15 pm

12.15 pm

1.30 pm
1.45 pm

2.15 pm
3.00 pm

3.00 pm
4.00 pm
5.00 pm
5.00 pm
6.30 pm
6.40 pm

7.40 pm

8.15 pm

9.15 pm

10.15 pm

10.30 pm

11.45 pm
12.30 am

Visit us at www.musiconcepts.in

WHISPERING WINDS
Pandit Ajay Prasanna & Shashank Subramanyam

PURE NOTES
Dhrupad, Pandit Uday Bhawalkar

PASSING IT ON
in Conversation with Pandit Shivkumar Sharma &
Rahul Sharma

MUSAFIR
A Journey through India, Aruna Sairam in Concert

DECODING CLASSICAL MUSIC
Ustad Jawaad & Mazhar Khan, Grandsons of
Ustad Bade Ghulam Ali Khan, Kasur Patiala Gharana

THE MEAN SCENE
Prabh Deep, Raja Kumari, Nucleya, Aruna Sairam,
Aditya Kasyap with RJ Sarthak

FILM SCREENING
Zikr Us Parivash Ka, National-award winning film on Begum Akhtar
followed by a Q&A with director Nirmal Chander Dandriyal (64 min)

SWAR AUR SITAR
Purbayan Chatterjee and Ustad Rashid Khan in Concert

RAYMOND EMERGING ARTISTE OF THE YEAR

MASTERCLASS
Carnatic Flute with Shashank Subramanyam

THE MAN AND HIS WORK Kya Nahin Hai Prasoon Joshi Mein?

MAKING MUSIC
Soumil Shringarpure and Siddharth Mahadevan

MASTERCLASS
Ghazals with Radhika Chopra

IN AANKHON KI MASTI KE... Asha Bhosle
in Conversation with Prasoon Joshi

THE CLASSICAL SERIES
Lord of a Hundred Strings, Pandit Shivkumar Sharma in Concert

FILM SCREENING
Gully Life: The Story of DIVINE, Mumbai’s rap sensation,
by Akshat Gupt (50 min)

THE SOUNDS OF LOVE presented by Saif Mahmood

MATRURUPEN - AN ODE TO MA DURGA
Kaushiki Chakraborty

SHILLONG CHAMBER CHOIR’S OPERA
A Khasi story of love and betrayal set
in 19"-century Meghalaya

JUNOON
Ustad Shujaat Khan, Taufiq Qureshi & Vikku Vinayakram

ISHQ-VISHQ
Javed Ali Unplugged

SUPREME LOVE
Qawwali by Ustad Aslam Sabri & Troupe

THE GOLDEN VOICE
Celebrating the Thumri Tradition with Ustad Rashid Khan

YEH DOSTI... Yaari Jam with Prasoon Joshi & Friends

GOOD OLD TIMES with Gayatri Asokan.
Special appearance by Purbayan Chatterjee

MUSIC GULLY

MUSIC GULLY

GRAND BALLROOM

GRAND BALLROOM

SULEKH

GRAND BALLROOM

SULEKH

GRAND BALLROOM

GRAND BALLROOM
SULEKH

GRAND BALLROOM
GRAND BALLROOM

SULEKH

GRAND BALLROOM

GRAND BALLROOM

SULEKH

POOLSIDE LAWNS
POOLSIDE LAWNS

POOLSIDE LAWNS

POOLSIDE LAWNS

POOLSIDE LAWNS

POOLSIDE LAWNS

GRAND BALLROOM

SAHELIYON Ki BADI
SAHELIYON Kl BADI



DAY 3 | SUNDAY | 6th OCTOBER 2019

7.30 am to THE BRILLIANCE OF BENARES MUSIC GULLY
9.00 am Celebrating the Benares Gharana with
Pandit Rajan and Sajan Mishra

10.00 am FOLK TALES GRAND BALLROOM

10.30 am THE LEGACY OF GIRIJA DEVI GRAND BALLROOM
Sunanda Sharma in Concert

10.30 am MASTERCLASS SULEKH
Carnatic Tradition with Aruna Sairam

11.30 am TUM JIYO HAZAARON SAAL... An Ode to Lata Mangeshkar GRAND BALLROOM
by Ustad Shujaat Khan
11.45 am TALEEM GRAND BALLROOM

Decoding the Sitar with Ustad Shujaat Khan

11.30 am FILM SCREENING SULEKH
Bhinna Shadja, a film on Kishori Amonkar
by Amol Palekar (70 min)

12.45 pm MY MUSIC MY LIFE GRAND BALLROOM
Sunidhi Chauhan in Conversation

1.30 pm TIMELESS TAUFIQ GRAND BALLROOM
Rhythms, from Traditional to New Age with Taufiq Qureshi

2.00 pm SPARK JOY GRAND BALLROOM
Shillong Chamber Choir
A Grand Finale Party Like None Other!

CO-SPONSORS

NURTURED BY DRIVEN BY CELEBRATION PARTNER* STATE PARTNER TECHNOLOGY
PARTNER

= = ; =
] <
== vedanta { 1
“, transforming elements | g
| :
< 8 RAJASTHAN . .
Volkswagen SODA S| The Incredible State of India ! Xiaomi
PATRON AIRLINE PARTNER RADIO PARTNER EVENT PARTNER PARTNER DECOR PARTNER CATERING PARTNER
(Lm”g’?m @ Incrediblendia arts !f.?o nnect mssworld
A iNDIa FM93.5
PASHMA Bajaate Raho!

Visit us at www.musiconcepts.in





