

## **PROGRAM SCHEDULE 2019**

4th-6th Oct 2019 | JAIPUR



## DAY 1 | FRIDAY | 4th OCTOBER 2019

2.00 pm	THE SUMMIT INAUGURAL	GRAND BALLROOM
2.30 pm	THE FUTURE OF MUSIC World's Fastest Pianist, Lydian Nadhaswaram	GRAND BALLROOM
3.00 pm	WHAT IT TAKES TO BE A MAESTRO in Conversation with Lydian & Varshan Nadhaswaram	GRAND BALLROOM
3.20 pm	MUSIC MANTRAA The Brilliance of Two 17 year olds	GRAND BALLROOM
3.30 pm	JAIPUR'S OWN Mohammed Aman	GRAND BALLROOM
4.15 pm	TUM JIYO HAZAARON SAAL An Ode to Lata Mangeshkar Sunanda Sharma, Kaushiki Chakraborty & Radhika Chopra	GRAND BALLROOM
4.45 pm	A HOUSE OF MUSIC The Incredible Collector, Abdul Aziz	GRAND BALLROOM
5.00 pm	THE CLASSICAL SERIES Voice of Dharwad, Pandit Venkatesh Kumar	GRAND BALLROOM
7.30 pm	SALUTE, INDIA The Shillong Chamber Choir	POOLSIDE LAWNS
7.50 pm	STRING FUSION Rahul Sharma Collective	POOLSIDE LAWNS
	- Changeover Break -	
9.15 pm	THE 90s REVISITED Shweta Shetty	POOLSIDE LAWNS
9.30 pm	THE HIP HOP WARRIOR Raja Kumari	POOLSIDE LAWNS
10.00 pm	GHAZAL USNE CHHERI A Mehfil with Radhika Chopra	SAHELIYON KI BADI
11.00 pm	CONFLUENCE Kaushiki Chakraborty in concert	GRAND BALLROOM
11.45 pm	NOSTALGIA YAARI JAM A singalong with SID-K	SAHELIYON KI BADI

## DAY 2 | SATURDAY | 5th OCTOBER 2019

7.00 am	WHISPERING WINDS Pandit Ajay Prasanna & Shashank Subramanyam	MUSIC GULLY
8.00 am	PURE NOTES  Dhrupad, Pandit Uday Bhawalkar	MUSIC GULLY
9.45 am	PASSING IT ON in Conversation with Pandit Shivkumar Sharma & Rahul Sharma	GRAND BALLROOM
10.15 am	MUSAFIR A Journey through India, Aruna Sairam in Concert	GRAND BALLROOM
11.15 am	DECODING CLASSICAL MUSIC Ustad Jawaad & Mazhar Khan, Grandsons of Ustad Bade Ghulam Ali Khan, Kasur Patiala Gharana	SULEKH
11.15 am	THE MEAN SCENE Prabh Deep, Raja Kumari, Nucleya, Aruna Sairam, Aditya Kasyap with RJ Sarthak	GRAND BALLROOM
12.15 pm	FILM SCREENING  Zikr Us Parivash Ka, National-award winning film on Begum Akhtar  followed by a Q&A with director Nirmal Chander Dandriyal (64 min)	SULEKH
12.15 pm	SWAR AUR SITAR Purbayan Chatterjee and Ustad Rashid Khan in Concert	GRAND BALLROOM
1.30 pm	RAYMOND EMERGING ARTISTE OF THE YEAR	GRAND BALLROOM
1.45 pm	MASTERCLASS Carnatic Flute with Shashank Subramanyam	SULEKH
2.15 pm	THE MAN AND HIS WORK Kya Nahin Hai Prasoon Joshi Mein?	GRAND BALLROOM
3.00 pm	MAKING MUSIC Soumil Shringarpure and Siddharth Mahadevan	GRAND BALLROOM
3.00 pm	MASTERCLASS Ghazals with Radhika Chopra	SULEKH
4.00 pm	IN AANKHON KI MASTI KE Asha Bhosle in Conversation with Prasoon Joshi	GRAND BALLROOM
5.00 pm	THE CLASSICAL SERIES Lord of a Hundred Strings, Pandit Shivkumar Sharma in Concert	GRAND BALLROOM
5.00 pm	FILM SCREENING  Gully Life: The Story of DIVINE, Mumbai's rap sensation, by Akshat Gupt (50 min)	SULEKH
6.30 pm	THE SOUNDS OF LOVE presented by Saif Mahmood	POOLSIDE LAWNS
6.40 pm	MATRURUPEN - AN ODE TO MA DURGA Kaushiki Chakraborty	POOLSIDE LAWNS
7.40 pm	SHILLONG CHAMBER CHOIR'S OPERA A Khasi story of love and betrayal set in 19th-century Meghalaya	POOLSIDE LAWNS
8.15 pm	JUNOON Ustad Shujaat Khan, Taufiq Qureshi & Vikku Vinayakram	POOLSIDE LAWNS
9.15 pm	ISHQ-VISHQ Javed Ali Unplugged	POOLSIDE LAWNS
10.15 pm	SUPREME LOVE  Qawwali by Ustad Aslam Sabri & Troupe	POOLSIDE LAWNS
10.30 pm	THE GOLDEN VOICE Celebrating the Thumri Tradition with Ustad Rashid Khan	GRAND BALLROOM
11.45 pm	YEH DOSTI Yaari Jam with Prasoon Joshi & Friends	SAHELIYON KI BADI
12.30 am	GOOD OLD TIMES with Gayatri Asokan. Special appearance by Purbayan Chatterjee	SAHELIYON KI BADI
		l de la companya de

## DAY 3 | SUNDAY | 6th OCTOBER 2019

7.30 am to 9.00 am	THE BRILLIANCE OF BENARES  Celebrating the Benares Gharana with  Pandit Rajan and Sajan Mishra	MUSIC GULLY
10.00 am	FOLK TALES	GRAND BALLROOM
10.30 am	THE LEGACY OF GIRIJA DEVI Sunanda Sharma in Concert	GRAND BALLROOM
10.30 am	MASTERCLASS Carnatic Tradition with Aruna Sairam	SULEKH
11.30 am	TUM JIYO HAZAARON SAAL An Ode to Lata Mangeshkar by Ustad Shujaat Khan	GRAND BALLROOM
11.45 am	TALEEM Decoding the Sitar with Ustad Shujaat Khan	GRAND BALLROOM
11.30 am	FILM SCREENING Bhinna Shadja, a film on Kishori Amonkar by Amol Palekar (70 min)	SULEKH
12.45 pm	MY MUSIC MY LIFE Sunidhi Chauhan in Conversation	GRAND BALLROOM
1.30 pm	TIMELESS TAUFIQ Rhythms, from Traditional to New Age with Taufiq Qureshi	GRAND BALLROOM
2.00 pm	SPARK JOY Shillong Chamber Choir A Grand Finale Party Like None Other!	GRAND BALLROOM

































SUPPORTED BY









